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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 771 GRAZIOLI N. - TM 1:38.601
Miglior T.

1 1:45.391 09:44:03.139

2 1:38.817 09:45:41.956

3 1:43.725 09:47:25.681

4 1:38.601 09:49:04.282

5 1:39.185 09:50:43.467

6 1:41.086 09:52:24.553

 Po. 2 - # 247 MAZZOLAI F. - Honda + 00.536
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.113 09:42:05.175

2 1:42.616 09:43:47.791

3 1:39.137 09:45:26.928

 Po. 3 - # 59 CHIELLO M. - Honda + 01.026
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.349 09:42:46.017

2 1:45.127 09:44:31.144

3 1:40.839 09:46:11.983

4 1:40.258 09:47:52.241

5 1:39.627 09:49:31.868

 Po. 4 - # 82 TRUBINIER P. - TM + 01.813
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.486 09:42:08.333

2 1:41.067 09:43:49.400

3 1:40.414 09:45:29.814

4 1:42.455 09:47:12.269

5 1:48.457 09:49:00.726

6 1:57.898 09:50:58.624

7 1:44.389 09:52:43.013

8 2:02.462 09:54:45.475

 Po. 5 - # 171 PONTEVICHI N. - KTM + 02.006
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.776 09:43:18.530

2 1:46.537 09:45:05.067

3 1:42.528 09:46:47.595

4 1:41.393 09:48:28.988

5 1:41.126 09:50:10.114

6 1:40.982 09:51:51.096

7 1:40.607 09:53:31.703

8 2:17.773 09:55:49.476

 Po. 6 - # 32 PELLATTIERO A. - Honda + 02.827
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.503 09:42:10.800

2 1:44.946 09:43:55.746

3 1:47.727 09:45:43.473

4 1:41.428 09:47:24.901

 Po. 7 - # 858 FRASSINO M. - Honda + 03.927
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.598 09:42:41.890

2 1:45.123 09:44:27.013

3 1:42.528 09:46:09.541

4 1:42.536 09:47:52.077

5 1:43.873 09:49:35.950

6 2:25.534 09:52:01.484

7 1:45.833 09:53:47.317

8 1:44.388 09:55:31.705

 Po. 8 - # 76 MENARINI M. - Suzuki + 04.454
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.315 09:42:08.248

2 1:47.825 09:43:56.073

3 1:45.289 09:45:41.362

4 1:43.055 09:47:24.417

5 1:43.231 09:49:07.648

6 3:01.070 09:52:08.718

7 1:48.854 09:53:57.572

8 1:43.192 09:55:40.764

 Po. 9 - # 2 STUCCHI A. - Honda + 04.463
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.963 09:42:25.173

2 1:43.064 09:44:08.237

3 2:22.755 09:46:30.992

4 1:49.334 09:48:20.326

5 3:23.160 09:51:43.486

6 1:57.336 09:53:40.822

7 1:49.758 09:55:30.580

 Po. 10 - # 103 GUIDI M. - Honda + 05.467
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.881 09:44:53.943

2 1:49.239 09:46:43.182

3 1:44.068 09:48:27.250

4 1:44.462 09:50:11.712

5 2:20.673 09:52:32.385

6 1:52.740 09:54:25.125

 Po. 11 - # 34 IPPOLITO A. - Honda + 18.478
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.079 09:55:38.150

Fastest lap: 1:38.601 
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